ENTITATEA

Vitoria-Gasteizko Udala
Aflanako Eskualdea

Aiarako Eskualdea
Kanpezuko-Arabako Mendialdea
Koadrilla

Guardia-Arabako Errioxako Kuadrilla
Arabako Lautadako Koadrilla
Gorbeialdeko Koadrila
Arrigorriagako Udala

Balmasedako Udala

Erandioko Udala

Leioako Udala

Mungiko Udala
Portugaleteko udala
Santurtziko Udala

Sestaoko Udala

Behargintza Basauri-Etxebarri SL
Behargintza Txorierri, S.L.
Bermeoko Udala-Behargintza
Bilbao Ekintza, E.P.E.L.
Galdakaoko Udala

Ingurualde
Lanbide Ekimenak Zentroa (Gernika
Lumo)

Lea Artibaiko Garapen Agentzia
Mehatzaldeko Behargintza S.L.

Uribe kostako beharginztza, S.R.L.

Bidasoako Garapen Agentzia
Andoaingo Udala

Azpeitiko Udala

Debagoieneko Mankomunitatea
DEBEGESA

Oarsoaldea S.A.

Donostia Sustapen S.A.
Tolosaldea Garatzen, S.A.
Urola Garaia Udal Elkartea

Urola Kostako Udal Elkartea

ENTIDAD

Ayuntamiento de Vitoria-Gasteiz
Cuadrilla de Afiana

Cuadrilla de Ayala
Cuadrilla de Campezo-Montafia
Alavesa

Cuadrilla de Laguardia
Cuadrilla de la Llanada Alavesa
Cuadrilla de Gorbeialdea
Ayuntamiento de Arrigorriaga
Ayuntamiento de Balmaseda

Ayuntamiento de Erandio

Ayuntamiento de Leioa

Ayuntamiento de Mungia
Ayuntamiento de Santurtzi
Ayuntamiento de Sestao

Ayuntamiento de Portugalete
Behargintza Basauri-Etxebarri,
S.L.

Behargintza Txorierri, S.L.
Bermeoko Udala-Behargintza
Bilbao Ekintza, E.P.E.L.
Galdakaoko Udala

Inguralde (Ayto Barakaldo)
Lanbide Ekimenak Zentroa
(Gernika Lumo)

Lea Artibaiko Garapen Agentzia
Meatzaldeko Behargintza, S.L.

Uribe Kosta Behargintza, S.R.L.
Agencia de Desarrollo del
Bidasoa (Bidasoa Activa)

Andoaingo Udala

Azpeitiko Udala

Debagoieneko Mankomunitatea
Debegesa

Oarsoaldea, S.A.
Sociedad Fomento de San
Sebastian, S.A.

Tolosaldea Garatzen, S.A.
Urola Garia Udal Elkartea

Urola Kostako Udal Elkartea

TELEFONO
945161616
(Ext 4388)

945355089

945399122

945405424
945621169
945301200
945430167
944020208
946801002

944175616

946123542

946156244
607012342
944721726

944729320

944262999
944536370
946179190
944205374
944010580

944789406

946255758
946169088
944044958

946760638

943633937
943304221
943157200
943793090
943820110

943494129

943482800
943654501
943725642

943890808

EMAIL

TUGALDE@VITORIA-GASTEIZ.ORG

MARIMAR@CUADRILLADEANANA.ES

CAYALA.GIANFRANCO@AYTO.ARABA.EUS

ANA@MONTANAALAVESA.COM

CLAGUARDIA.ALICIA@AYTO.ARABA.EUS

CSALVATIERRA. ANA@AYTO.ARABA.EUS

EKONOMIA@GORBEIALDEA.EUS

ENPLEGUA@ARRIGORRAGA.EUS

BALMALAN @BALMASEDA.EUS.

EKINTZAILETZA@ERANDIO.EUS

BEHARGINTZA.EKINTZAILE@LEIOA.NET
BEHARGINTZA@LEIOA.NET
JOSEBA@MUNGIALDEKO-
BEHARGINTZA.COM

XABI@SANTURTZI.EUS

AUTOEMPLEO@SESTAO.EUS

EMPLEO@PORTUGALETE.ORG

CARMEN@BEHARGINTZA.EUS

IMAZO@TXORIERRI.EU

AUTOENPLEGUA@BERMEO.EUS

NSAIZ@BILBAOEKINTZA.BILBAO.EUS

JANIREBEHARGINTZA@GALDAKAO.NET

JESUS.LOPEZ@INGURUALDE.COM

ENPRESA@LANBIDE-EKIMENAK.EUS

NURRUTIBEASKOA@LEARTIBAL.COM

IRATXE@BEHARGINTZA-ZM.COM

UKE@URKOBE.EUS

JGOMEZ@BIDASOA-ACTIVA.COM

EKINEAN@ANDOAIN.EUS

NALKORTA@AZPEITIA.EUS

RGARCIA@DEBAGOIENA.EUS

ZUMETA@DEBEGESA.EUS

ASALABERRIA@OARSOALDEA.EUS

AMAIA ELOSEGUI@DONOSTIA.EUS

ZUBELDIA@TOLOSALDEA.EUS

MANKOMUNITATEA@UROLAGARAIA.EUS

ENPRESASUSTAPENA@UROLOKOSTA.EUS
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